
 

Internal 

                            
 
Dear Parent/Carer,  
 

**Rotation Weeks** 
All orders will need to be completed by midnight Sunday two weeks prior to when they are 
currently due.  
 

Calendar Week Menu Week 

 
Monday 21st April 2025 Week 1  

Monday 28th April 2025 Week 2  

Monday 5th May 2025 Week 3  

Monday 12th May 2025 Week 1  

Monday 19th May 2025 Week 2  

Monday 2nd June 2025 Week 1  

Monday 9th June 2025 Week 2  

Monday 16th June 2025 Week 3 
 

Monday 23rd June 2025 Week 1  

Monday 30th June 2025                      Week 2  

Monday 7th July 2025 Week 3  

Monday 14th July 2025 Week 1  

Monday 21st July 2025 Week 2  

Monday 1st September 2025 Week 2  

Monday 8th September 2025 Week 3 

Monday 15th September 2025 Week 1 

Monday 22nd September 2025 Week 2 

Monday 29th September 2025 Week 3 

Monday 6th October 2025 Week 1 

Monday 13th October 2025 Week 2 

Monday 20th October 2025                       Week 3 

 
 
Kind regards 
The Chartwells Team 
 

 
 

   07818 944478 
   BPDAdmin@compass-group.co.uk 
   www.chartwells.co.uk 


